THE ANNUAL QUALITY ASSURANCE REPORT (AQAR)-2014-2015

Annexure 1

Ewing Christian College, Allahabad

Academic Calender with Holiday List for the session 2014-15

(for both Semester and Annual System)

Date Day Academic Activity
05.07.2014 Saturday College Reopens
07.07.2014 Monday Admission of selected list for B.A. & B. Sc.
08.07.2014 Tuesday Admission of waiting list for B. Sc.
09.07.2014 Wednesday Admission of waiting list of B.A.
10.07.2014 Thursday Section Card Preparation
11.07.2014 Friday Assembly for B. Sc. Part-1 & Section Card distribution
12.07.2014 Saturday Assembly for B.A. Part-I & Section Card distribution
14.07.2014 Monday Teaching Begins
17.07.2014 Thursday B.A./B. Sc. Second year Assembly
19.07.2014 Saturday B.A./B. Sc. Third year Assembly
29.07.2014 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday
10082014 |  Sunday | Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2014 Friday Independence Day
18.08.2014 Monday Janmastmi
23.08.2014 Saturday Student Union Election (Tentative)
30.08.2014 Saniday (Trgsi;so;c-lsrtgiit:ai’rsczj;gjct/cft*\ss)signmcnt/to be given for 2nd Internal Assessment
Tl Saturday to : ; ;

to Thodiy Ist Internal Assessment for B.A./B. Sc. Semester-I

23.09.2014
24.0?62014 W\;ggfl:g}fo Autumn Vacation
01.10.2014
02.10.2014 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.2014 Friday Dusshera
06.10.2014 Monday Eid-ul-Azah
15.10.2014 Wednesday Result of 1st Internal Assessment
October 23 Thur§day & Dicoovili
& 24,2014 Friday
31.10.2014 Fridy i}z&r_n}::lc(:?c:lfsljgjzgg/;ss1sgnment by student for 2nd Internal Assessment (for
03.11.2014 Monday Moharram
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06.11.2014 Thursday Guru Nanak Jayanti
.15.11.2014 Saturday Sports and Alumni Day (Tentative)
17.11.2014 Monday Result of 2nd Internal Assessment
22.11.2014 Saturday Convocation (Tentative)
28.11.2014 Friday Final Practical Examination for st Semester to be Completed
08.12.2014 Wfotidev o
to Y 1st Semester Final Examination and Mid-Term Examination of 2nd and 3rd year
Monday
22.12.2014
23.12.2014
to T;;SSX:O Winter Vacation
01.01.2015 ol
02.01.2015 Friday College Reopens
03.01.2015 |  Saturday | Eid-Milad-u-Nabi
14.01.2015 | Wednesday Makar Sankranti
24.01.2015 Saturday Basant Panchami
26.01.2015 Monday Republic Day
31.01.2015 Saturday Result of 1st Semester and Mid-Term Examinations
17.02.2015 Tuesday Maha Shivratri
18.02.2015 Wadneiday Topics of I.’rOJect//'\smgnment for 2nd Internal Assessment of Semester-I1 (for
Non-Practical Subjects)
05.03.2015 Thursdiv ‘ '
9 Saturda el
07.03.2015 | e
09.03.2015 TR e
to Tuesdﬁ 1st Internal Assessment for B.A./B. Sc. Semester-11
17.03.2015 y
30.03.2015 Mondicy Submlssxop of PrOJ_ect/Asmgnment by student for 2nd Internal Assessment (for
Non-Practical Subjects)
31.03:2015 Tuesday Result of 1st Internal Assessment
03.04.2015 !
to I;;li iﬁ:‘ Good Friday and Silent Saturday
04.04.2015 ¥
20.04.2015 Monday Final Practical Examination to be completed
25.04.2015 Saturday Result of 2nd Internal Assessment
01.05.2015
to Friday to Friday | 2nd Semester Final Examination and Annual Examination of 2nd and 3rd year
15.05.2015

Note: For Practical Subjects, format of the two internal tests per paper is to be decided at the faculty level.
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